KP438
Children's sports neckwarmer

« Lightweight, elasticated and hard-wearing.

* No seams for maximum comfort.

92% polyamide / 8% elastane. Seamless fabric for excellent comfort.
Ideal for outdoor sports in winter. Made in Italy.

One Size & 215 g/m?

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

! IT - Italy =
T E Iiill 61171000

Washing instructions
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KP438
Children's sports neckwarmer

Dimensions (cm)

AS25

4
AS27
Measurements in cm One size
AS25 - Total height at the higthest level 28.00
AS27 - 1/2 bottom width 19.00




KP438

Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black
Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logistic (gk 1 @ 200

Sizes Width (cm) Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size 0.00

0.00

0.00

6.50000

7.20000

200

1




